WASHBASINS ARCHITECTURA

PRODUCT INFORMATION

1.POSITION

Article number
Article title

Product designation
Collection

PROJECTS

Assembly / Assembly type
Scope of delivery

Ordering information

Length in mm
Width in mm
Height in mm
Interior depth
Diameter in mm
Weight in kg

Number of tap holes punched

through

express delivery
Suitable for
Material
Surface

With overflow
EAN number

5A654501

Villeroy & Boch Architectura Built-in
washbasin, 450 x 450 x 170 mm,
White Alpin, with overflow,
unpolished

Built-in washbasin
Architectura
BrLus
Installation

1 X built-in washbasin , 1 x cut-out
template

Optionally available: Outlet valve
with ceramic cover.

450
450
170
125
450
8,10
1

No

1-hole mixer
Sanitary ceramics
glossy

Yes
4062373882290

COLOUR

COLOUR DESIGNATION

White Alpin



Villeroy & Boch
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