WASHBASINS ARCHITECTURA

PRODUCT INFORMATION

1. POSITION



Article number	5A654501
Article title	Villeroy & Boch Architectura Built-in washbasin, 450 x 450 x 170 mm, White Alpin, with overflow, unpolished
Product designation	Built-in washbasin
Collection	Architectura
PROJECTS	PLUS
Assembly / Assembly type	Installation
Scope of delivery	$1\mathrm{x}$ built-in washbasin , $1\mathrm{x}$ cut-out template
Ordering information	Optionally available: Outlet valve with ceramic cover.
Length in mm	450
Width in mm	450
Height in mm	170
Interior depth	125
Diameter in mm	450
Weight in kg	8,10
Number of tap holes punched through	1
express delivery	No
Suitable for	1-hole mixer
Material	Sanitary ceramics
Surface	glossy
With overflow	Yes
EAN number	4062373882290

COLOUR

COLOUR DESIGNATION



White Alpin



TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

5A654501



